FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	

## HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2017 First Extraordinary Session

Amendments proposed by Representatives Connick, Billiot, Lyons, Marino, Leopold, Gary Carter, and Moreno to Engrossed House Bill No. 3 by Representative Henry

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 4, delete lines 29 through 32 in their entirety
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 6, line 14, change "(\$1,421,204)" to "(\$1,532,088)"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 8, line 4, change "\$ 147,406" to "\$ 36,522"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 8, line 5, change "\$ 147,406" to "\$ 36,522"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 10 On page 8, delete lines 11 and 12 in their entirety
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 12 On page 8, line 15, change "\$ 147,406" to "\$ 36,522"